BRIZIMOR

Delco Plaza

Detroit-Warren-Dearborn, Ml

11950-12050 Hall Road | Sterling Heights, Ml 48313

42.6247, -83.0089

Delco Boulevard

Brian Mychajluk

PYLON

PAD A
PROPOSED

(248) 442-5938

Pad Opportunities

PAD A

Current Retailers

0

1856

Urban Air Adventure Park
Bed Bath & Beyond
Amish Direct Furniture
Dunham's Sports

brian.mychajluk@brixmor.com

BRIXMOR.com

0 SF/0

54,575 SF
42,609 SF
18,144 SF
39,525 SF
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